
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 380,08 399,08 419,04 439,99 461,99 485,09

1a3 años 403,07 423,23 444,39 466,61 489,94

3a5 años 407,11 427,46 448,83 471,28 494,84

5a7 años 411,18 431,74 453,32 475,99 499,79

7a9 años 415,29 436,05 457,86 480,75 504,79

9a11 años 419,44 440,41 462,43 485,56 509,83

11a13 años 423,64 444,82 467,06 490,41 514,93

13a15 años 427,87 449,27 471,73 495,32 520,08

15a17 años 432,15 453,76 476,45 500,27 525,28

17a19 años 436,47 458,30 481,21 505,27 530,53

19a21 años 440,84 462,88 486,02 510,32 535,84

21a23 años 445,25 467,51 490,88 515,43 541,20

23a25 años 449,70 472,18 495,79 520,58 546,61

25a27 años 454,19 476,90 500,75 525,79 552,08

27a29 años 458,74 481,67 505,76 531,05 557,60

mas de 29 años 463,32 486,49 510,81 536,36 563,17

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 380,08 399,08 419,04 439,99 461,99 485,09 509,34

1a3 años 403,07 423,23 444,39 466,61 489,94 514,44

3a5 años 407,11 427,46 448,83 471,28 494,84 519,58

5a7 años 411,18 431,74 453,32 475,99 499,79 524,78

7a9 años 415,29 436,05 457,86 480,75 504,79 530,02

9a11 años 419,44 440,41 462,43 485,56 509,83 535,33

11a13 años 423,64 444,82 467,06 490,41 514,93 540,68

13a15 años 427,87 449,27 471,73 495,32 520,08 546,09

15a17 años 432,15 453,76 476,45 500,27 525,28 551,55

17a19 años 436,47 458,30 481,21 505,27 530,53 557,06

19a21 años 440,84 462,88 486,02 510,32 535,84 562,63

21a23 años 445,25 467,51 490,88 515,43 541,20 568,26

23a25 años 449,70 472,18 495,79 520,58 546,61 573,94

25a27 años 454,19 476,90 500,75 525,79 552,08 579,68

27a29 años 458,74 481,67 505,76 531,05 557,60 585,48

mas de 29 años 463,32 486,49 510,81 536,36 563,17 591,33

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 76016,00 79816,8 83807,64 87998,02 92397,92 97017,82

1a3 años 81014,05 85064,75 89317,99 93783,89 98473,09

3a5 años 82229,26 86340,73 90657,76 95190,65 99950,18

5a7 años 83462,70 87635,84 92017,63 96618,51 101449,44

7a9 años 84714,64 88950,37 93397,89 98067,79 102971,18

9a11 años 85985,36 90284,63 94798,86 99538,80 104515,74

11a13 años 87275,14 91638,90 96220,84 101031,89 106083,48

13a15 años 88584,27 93013,48 97664,16 102547,36 107674,73

15a17 años 89913,03 94408,69 99129,12 104085,58 109289,85

17a19 años 91261,73 95824,82 100616,06 105646,86 110929,20

19a21 años 92630,65 97262,19 102125,30 107231,56 112593,14

21a23 años 94020,11 98721,12 103657,18 108840,04 114282,04

23a25 años 95430,42 100201,94 105212,03 110472,64 115996,27

25a27 años 96861,87 101704,97 106790,21 112129,73 117736,21

27a29 años 98314,80 103230,54 108392,07 113811,67 119502,25

mas de 29 años 99789,52 104779,00 110017,95 115518,85 121294,79

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO III
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Marzo 2022 al 31 de Marzo 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


